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BE/NRAtEE— 10:58 | 11:28 12:28 [ 12:58 [ 13:28 [ 13:58 [ 14:28 [ 14:58 [ 15:28 [ 15:58 | 16:28

MBENRE—2FILE 11:28(11:58(12:58  13:28  13:58 | 14:28 [ 14:58 [ 15:28 [ 15:58 [ 16:28 | 16:58

/J*D\I:ETE B/ R4—3F)L@)] 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28|10:58 [ 11:30 | 12:00| 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00| 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00

120 |E#RE-—TH 6:59 | 7:19 | 7:29 | 7:49 | 8:.09 | 8:29 | 859 | 9:29 | 9:59 | 10:29]/10:59|11:31|12:01|13:01|13:31| 14:01| 14:31|15:01 | 15:31|16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01
120 |RIiEYEEaT 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00|10:30|11:00|11:32|12:02|13:02| 13:32| 14:02| 14:32| 15:02 | 15:32| 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02
120 |#ELAET 701 | 7:21 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 8:11 | 831 | 9:01 | 9:31 |10:01]10:31|11:01]11:33|12:03|13:03| 13:33| 14:03 | 14:33| 15:03 | 15:33| 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:03
120 |EREWTH 702 | 7:22 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:12 | 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32 | 10:02|10:32|11:02| 11:34|12:04 | 13:04 | 13:34| 14:04 | 14:34| 15:04 | 15:34| 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04
120 |MERAEET/SN—baT} 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 8:13 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 [ 10:03|10:33| 11:03| 11:35[ 12:05| 13:05| 13:35| 14:05 | 14:35| 15:05| 15:35 [ 16:05| 16:35| 17:05
120 |R#WE=TH 704 | 724 | 7:34 | 754 | 8:14 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:04|10:34|11:04|11:36|12:06 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06
120 |[d¥E—TH 705 | 7:25 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:15 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:05|10:35|11:05|11:37|12:07|13:07|13:37|14:07|14:37|15:07|15:37|16:07| 16:37| 17:07
120 [dL¥EZ=TH 7:06 | 7:26 | 7:36 | 7:56 | 8:16 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 | 10:06|10:36|11:06| 11:38| 12:08 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08
120 |[d¥E=TH 7.07 | 7.27 | 7:37 | 7:57 | 817 | 837 | 9:07 | 9:37 |10:07|10:37|11:07|11:39|12:09|13:09| 13:39| 14:09| 14:39| 15:09| 15:39| 16:09 | 16:39 | 17:09
120 |'"hEBR=TH 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 8:18 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08|10:38|11:08|11:40|12:10|13:10| 13:40| 14:10| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40| 16:10| 16:40| 17:10
120 [/MNEBR—TEBE=R 7.08 | 7.28 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 8:18 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08|10:38|11:08|11:40|12:10|13:10|13:40| 14:10| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40| 16:10| 16:40| 17:10
120 |'"hER—TH 709 | 7:29 | 7:39 | 7:59 | 8:19 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 |10:09|10:39|11:09 | 11:41 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11
120 |RMWEmTEA 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:40 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 |10:10|10:40|11:10| 11:42|12:12|13:12|13:42 | 14:12|14:42|15:12| 15:42|16:12| 16:42| 17:12
120 |EMEMETE 711 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 801 | 8:21 | 841 | 9:11 | 9:41 |10:11|10:41|11:11|11:43|12:13|13:13|13:43|14:13|14:43|15:13|15:43|16:13| 16:43|17:13
120 |BRME/NERET 712 | 7:32 | 7:42 | 802 | 8:22 | 842 | 9:112 | 9:42 |10:12|10:42|11:12|11:44|12:14|13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14
120 |BEEhtr2—al 712 | 7:32 | 742 | 8:02 | 8:22 | 8:42 | 9:112 | 9:42 |10:12|10:42|11:12|11:44|12:14|13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14
120 |R¥®EZ=-TH 713 | 7:33 | 7:43 | 8:.03 | 8:23 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 |10:13|10:43|11:13|11:45|12:15|13:15|13:45|14:15|14:45|15:15| 15:45|16:15| 16:45| 17:15
120 |MMEEREET7/N—EI| 7:14 | 7:34 | 7:44 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 8:44 | 9:14 | 9:44 | 10:14|10:44 | 11:14 [ 11:46 | 12:16 [ 13:16| 13:46 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 [ 16:46 | 17:16
120 |#E—TH 715 | 7:35 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:25 | 845 | 9:15 | 9:45 |10:15]|10:45|11:15|11:47|12:17 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:17 | 14:47|15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17
120 |#Em0 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:46 | 8:06 | 8:26 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 10:16|10:46|11:16|11:48|12:18|13:18|13:48|14:18|14:48|15:18| 15:48 | 16:18| 16:48 | 17:18
120 |¥®2E—THEB® 717 | 7:37 | 7:47 | 807 | 827 | 847 | 9:17 | 9:47 |10:17|10:47|11:17|11:49|12:19|13:19|13:49|14:19]|14:49|15:19| 15:49|16:19| 16:49| 17:19
120 |#2E=TH 7:18 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 |10:18|10:48|11:18|11:50|12:20| 13:20| 13:50| 14:20| 14:50| 15:20| 15:50| 16:20| 16:50 | 17:20
120 |MEFEEET/N—rFT 719 [ 7:39 | 749 | 8:09 | 8:29 | 8:49 | 9:19 | 9:49 (10:19|10:49| 11:19| 11:51 [ 12:21|13:21| 13:51 [ 14:21| 14:51 | 15:21 [ 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21
120 |EWRE-—TH 7:20 | 7:40 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:30 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20|10:50| 11:20| 11:52|12:22|13:22|13:52| 14:22 | 14:52| 15:22| 15:52| 16:22| 16:52| 17:22
120 |[#ENAR2—3FLE ¥ 7:23 | 7:43 | 7:53 | 8:13 | 8:33 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:23| 11:55| 12:25 [ 13:25 | 13:55| 14:25| 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55| 16:25| 16:55 | 17:25
120 B/ NRHZ—=F)LF| 7:25 | 7:45 | 7:55 | 8:15 | 8:35 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:25| 10:55 | 11:25
120 |WeEE%EPT ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
430 [N\t a— 7:55 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:55 [ 10:25]| 10:55| 11:25| 11:55
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BE/NAR L A— 16:47|17:07|17:27|17:47| 18:07| 18:27| 18:47|19:07| 19:27| 19:52| 20:22 | 20:52| | |21:22| | !

WBE/NRE—3F)LE | 17:17 [ 17:37|17:57 [ 18:17| 18:37 [ 18:57 | 19:17| 19:37 | 19:57 | 20:22 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 21:37 | 21:52 | 22:07 | 22:37
oo | MBI R2—3F @) 17:19(17:39 [ 17:59 [ 18:19 [ 18:39 | 18:59 | 19:19 | 19:39 | 19:59 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24 | 21:39 | 21:54 | 22:09 | 22:39
120 |BEHRE—THE 17:20(17:40| 18:00| 18:20 | 18:40| 19:00 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:25 | 20:55 | 21:25 | 21:40 | 21:55 | 22:10 | 22:40
120 |BE3risieEan 17:21|17:41|18:01| 18:21| 18:41|19:01 | 19:21 | 19:41 | 20:01 | 20:26 | 20:56 | 21:26 | 21:41 | 21:56 | 22:11 | 22:41
120 |AESLAET 17:22(17:42| 18:02| 18:22 | 18:42| 19:02 | 19:22 | 19:42 | 20:02 | 20:27 | 20:57 | 21:27 | 21:42| 21:57 | 22:12 | 22:42
120 (FEHREETHE 17:23|17:43| 18:03| 18:23| 18:43| 19:03 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:03 | 20:28 | 20:58 | 21:28 | 21:43 | 21:58 | 22:13 | 22:43
120 |[EdEET/S—raT] 17:24|17:44 | 18:04| 18:24 [ 18:44| 19:04 | 19:24 | 19:44 | 20:04 | 20:29 | 20:59 | 21:29 | 21:44 | 21:59| 22:14 | 22:44
120 [RMWE=TH 17:25|17:45| 18:05| 18:25| 18:45| 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:05 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30 | 21:45 | 22:00 | 22:15 | 22:45
120 [dtE—TH 17:26 | 17:46 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:46 | 20:06 | 20:31 | 21:01| 21:31 | 21:46 | 22:01 | 22:16 | 22:46
120 [dRE=TH 17:27|17:47|18:07| 18:27| 18:47| 19:07| 19:27| 19:47| 20:07 | 20:32| 21:02 | 21:32| 21:47| 22:02 | 22:17 | 22:47
120 [dtRE=TH 17:28(17:48| 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:48| 19:08 | 19:28 | 19:48 | 20:08 | 20:33 [ 21:03| 21:33 | 21:48 | 22:03 | 22:18 | 22:48
120 [/NBiR=TH 17:29|17:49| 18:09| 18:29 | 18:49| 19:09 | 19:29 | 19:49 | 20:09 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:34| 21:49 | 22:04 | 22:19 | 22:49
120 |'"NBR—THB®X 17:29(17:49| 18:09 | 18:29 | 18:49| 19:09 | 19:29 | 19:49 [ 20:09 | 20:34 [ 21:04 | 21:34 | 21:49 | 22:04 | 22:19 | 22:49
120 [/NBiR—TH 17:30|17:50| 18:10| 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:10| 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:10 | 20:35 | 21:05 | 21:35 | 21:50 | 22:05 | 22:20 | 22:50
120 |HEHEET B 17:31[17:51|18:11]18:31 | 18:51 | 19:11 [ 19:31|19:51 [ 20:11| 20:36 | 21:06 | 21:36 | 21:51 | 22:06 | 22:21 | 22:51
120 [HRMRERTH 17:32|17:52 | 18:12 18:32| 18:52| 19:12| 19:32| 19:52| 20:12| 20:37 | 21:07 | 21:37| 21:52| 22:07 | 22:22 | 22:52
120 |BHE/NERRE] 17:33(17:53| 18:13| 18:33 | 18:53| 19:13 | 19:33| 19:53 | 20:13| 20:38 | 21:08 | 21:38 | 21:53 | 22:08 | 22:23 | 22:53
120 [FEt42—00 17:33|17:53| 18:13| 18:33| 18:53 | 19:13| 19:33| 19:53 | 20:13| 20:38 | 21:08 | 21:38 | 21:53 | 22:08 | 22:23 | 22:53
120 |HWRE=TH 17:34(17:54| 18:14| 18:34 | 18:54 | 19:14 | 19:34 | 19:54 [ 20:14 | 20:39 [ 21:09| 21:39 | 21:54 | 22:09 | 22:24 | 22:54
120 |#EmEE 7/ \—r g1 17:35| 17:55| 18:15| 18:35| 18:55| 19:15| 19:35| 19:55 | 20:15 | 20:40 | 21:10| 21:40 | 21:55 | 22:10| 22:25 | 22:55
120 |#2E—TH 17:36 [ 17:56 | 18:16 | 18:36 | 18:56 | 19:16 | 19:36 | 19:56 | 20:16 | 20:41 [ 21:11| 21:41 | 21:56 | 22:11 | 22:26 | 22:56
120 |#EmRO 17:37|17:57|18:17|18:37| 18:57| 19:17|19:37| 19:57| 20:17 | 20:42 | 21:12| 21:42| 21:57 | 22:12| 22:27 | 22:57
120 |#E—TH®E 17:38|17:58 | 18:18| 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:18| 19:38 | 19:58 | 20:18 | 20:43| 21:13| | ! ! 1 1
120 (ME=TH 17:39(17:59|18:19| 18:39 | 18:59 | 19:19 | 19:39| 19:59 [ 20:19 | 20:44 [ 21:14| | 1 ! ! !
120 |#wEmEE7/—ra1] 17:40|18:00 | 18:20| 18:40 [ 19:00| 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:45| 21:15| | ! ! 1 1
120 |BwHRE—-TH 17:41(18:01|18:21| 18:41|19:01 | 19:21 | 19:41| 20:01 | 20:21| 20:46 | 21:16 | | 1 ! ! !
120 |#E/x5—s+% V17:44|18:04| 18:24| 18:44| 19:04| 19:24 | 19:44 | 20:04 | 20:24 | 20:49| 21:19| | | | ! !
120 [#BE/NRE—IFILFE ! ! ! ! !
120 |WEEZERT 21:44|21:59 | 22:14 | 22:29 | 22:59
430 |BERENAREH—




